W
O
R
K
 A
R
E
A

screw covers.
�
ORDERING INFORMATION
SS_MXFINT_D_A4-US.qxd:SS_MXFINT_D_A4-US.qxd  4/14/09  11:39 AM  Page 3
Siemon provides mounting solutions to accommodate many international requirements.  Horizontal faceplates include designation
label(s), clear label covers, and color-matching screw covers.
W
O
R
K
 A
R
E
A
W W W . S I E M O N . C O M
MAX® British Faceplates:
MAX British faceplates are compatible with British standards (85mm x 85mm). The faceplate is designed to accept up to six angled
or flat MAX modules or TERA® outlets.
MX-BFP-S-02-(XX)* ......
2-port single gang
faceplate for MAX,
Z-MAX or TERA outlets
Use (XX) to specify color: 02 = white, 25= bright white, 82 = alpine white
Faceplates include designation labels, clear label cover, and M3.5 x 0.6 x 25 mounting screws
*Not compatible with screened MAX modules
MX-BFP-S-03-(XX)* .......
3-port single gang
faceplate for MAX,
Z-MAX or TERA outlets
MX-BFP-S-04-(XX)* .....
4-port single gang
faceplate for MAX,
Z-MAX or TERA
outlets
MX-BFP-S-06-(XX)* ...
6-port single gang
faceplate for MAX,
Z-MAX or TERA
outlets
MX-BFP-S-01-(XX) .......
1-port single gang
faceplate for a MAX,
Z-MAX or TERA outlet
MAX Australian/Italian Faceplates: